Feesteloop Avelgem 2-11-2013
Resultaten 500m

MatthiasNys™

Web & Sports solutions

Rang Nr
1 690
2 684
3 693
4 665
5 669
6 652
7 687
8 688
9 692

10 654
11 680
12 662
13 661
14 657
15 689
16 650
17 670
18 656
19 658
20 697
21 676
22 675
23 667
24 666
25 679
26 683
27 682
28 663
29 651
30 671
31 681
32 659
33 655
34 672
35 674
36 653
37 686
38 751
39 694
40 668
41 677
42 699
43 678
44 691
45 660
46 685
47 698
48 673

Athleet

TAVERNEIRE Jasper
BAETENS Yorben

OMEY Loic

VAN DORPE Wout
VANDENDRIESSCHE Niels
BLAUWBLOEME Bauwe
DEMUYNCK Maud

DEVOS Bartel

LAMPOLE Thibo

COTTEM Norah

BENOIT Zita

POLFLIET Tim

HAELVOET Fay

DEVOS Jasper

THIJS Anouk

ARES Arno
VANDENDRIESSCHE Alessia
DELEERSNYDER Remy
DHULST Gilles

DEROOSE Milan

VERGOTE Flore
VANDENDRIESSCHE Leandro
VANDENBROUCKE Bjorg
VANDEN DRIESSCHE Joas
VAN HAEZEBROUCKE Lucca
VAN DE WIELE Arjen
DEVOGELAERE Manou
SOETE Caesar

ARES Vic
VANDENDRIESSCHE Massimo
SPIESSENS Hayley

DI TULLIO Léo

DE BACKER Louise
VANDORPE Dante

MERLIER Lindert

CARMANS Démian
TIMMERMAN lan
GRESZCZAK Jules

OMEY Julien
VANDENBROUCKE Bjintse
VERGOTE Janne
VANDEVELDE Merel

VAN HAEZEBROUCKE Lasse
DECRUYNAERE Lenn
HAELVOET Ava
TIMMERMAN Jill

BUYCK Aurelie

MERLIER Amber

Gemeente
Orroir
Ruien
Bavikhove
Oudenaarde
Heestert
Avelgem
Tiegem
Bavikhove
Helkijn
Outrijve
Ooigem
Kerkhove
Orroir
Avelgem
Heestert
Zwevegem
Dottignies
Sint-Denijs
Kluisbergen
Heestert
Drongen
Anseroeul
Heestert
Kluisbergen
Avelgem
Avelgem
Tiegem
Vichte
Zwevegem
Dottignies
Ardooie
Helkijn
Otegem
Avelgem
Avelgem
Bossuit
Lovendegem
Brussel
Bavikhove
Heestert
Drongen
Otegem
Avelgem
Sint-Denijs
Orroir
Lovendegem
Avelgem
Avelgem
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Cat

H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
D-K1
H-K1
H-K1
D-K1
D-K1
H-K1
D-K1
H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
D-K1
H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
D-K1
H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
D-K1
H-K1
D-K1
H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
D-K1
H-K1
D-K1
H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
H-K1
D-K1
D-K1
H-K1
H-K1
D-K1
D-K1
D-K1
D-K1

Rank

PO WNOONRFRPOOUOORAWNLEER

Totaal
1:59.1
2:01.8
2:02.5
2:03.8
2:05.1
2:08.3
2:10.3
2:10.8
2:12.0
2:12.3
2:13.0
2:13.9
2:14.4
2:15.6
2:17.8
2:19.0
2:19.9
2:21.3
2:22.1
2:22.9
2:24.6
2:26.0
2:27.6
2:29.4
2:29.7
2:30.9
2:32.0
2:33.2
2:35.9
2:37.0
2:38.2
2:58.8
2:59.7
3:05.3
3:15.4
3:19.3
3:28.6
3:38.2
3:43.5
4:00.1
4:00.6
4:02.0
4:03.8
4:04.1
4:04.3
4:10.4
4:10.7
4:12.3

Matthias Nys Timing - MatthiasNys.be



